
 

 

 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

THURSDAY  
AUGUST 21, 2014 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 14084562 08/20/14  3:55PM GLASS HOUSE ROAD 
FOSTERS, AL 

WEED EATER 
BOX FAN  
WALLET 
AIR FRESHENER  

150.00 
15.00 
50.00 
3.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

14084992 08/20/14  10:23AM  ROMULUS ROAD 
BUHL, AL 

PURSE AND CONTENTS  
 

521.00 
 

 


