

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

THURSDAY

AUGUST 21, 2014

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
BURGLARY 3 RD	14084562	08/20/14 3:55PM	GLASS HOUSE ROAD	WEED EATER	150.00
			FOSTERS, AL	BOX FAN	15.00
				WALLET	50.00
				AIR FRESHENER	3.00
THEFT OF PROPERTY	14084992	08/20/14 10:23AM	ROMULUS ROAD	PURSE AND CONTENTS	521.00
2ND			BUHL, AL		